
1:00 p.m.       
1:00-2:00 

1:30-4:30

5:30-6:00          
6:00

  

Tuesday, August 22
Breakfast                 
General Session                
Welcome 
    Elizabeth Gregory-North, PLC Chair
 Head, Ag Communications
 Mississippi State University
    Dr. Jeff Ripley
     Associate Director for County Programs
     Texas A&M University
    Dr. Carolyn Williams
 Associate Administrator
 Cooperative Extension Program
 Prairie View A&M University
PLN Charge: Dr. Carolyn Williams
Keynote Speaker: Rich Harwood, “Turning Outward: 
Creating Impact by Helping Communities Achieve”
Take Away Discussion: Dr. Paul Brown & Dr. Dave 

Shideler
Break
Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors
  -Agriculture & Natural Resources              
  -Communications                                      

 -Community Development       
   -Family & Consumer Sciences               

 -4-H Youth Development                            
 -Information Technology                          

   -Middle Management                   
 -Program & Staff Development

Lunch, Awards Presentation, 
 & Ignite Sessions
Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors
Break
Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors
Committee Night Out (Optional)

Monday, August 21 7:00 a.m.  
8:00

10:00   

10:30  

Noon   
1:30 p.m.   
3:00   

3:30
Evening

Friday, August 25

Wednesday, August 23

Thursday, August 24

2017 SR-PLN, AEA, ASRED Joint Meeting
Fort Worth, TX August 21-25

Registration Opens
Program Leadership Committee Meeting 
     w/ Committee Chairs
Followed By Program Leadership Network 

Executive Committee Meeting
Pre-conference: Jeannette Johnson, 

“Leadership Development and 
Succession Planning”                    

Newcomer Orientation               
Dinner on Your Own

Breakfast AEA and ASRED                
Association of Extension Administrators               
Association of Southern Region 
 Extension Directors
Break
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region 
 Extension Directors
Adjourn

Breakfast            
Program Leadership Committee (PLC)             
      (Current, Incoming, and Outgoing PLC  Members)
First Joint General Session of 
 AEA and ASRED               
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)                          
Break
Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED        
       (Includes Program Leadership Committee)     
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors) 
Program Leadership Network Adjourns        
Lunch AEA and ASRED
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region 
 Extension Directors
Break
Association of Extension Administrators           
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors  
Dinner on Your Own

Breakfast            
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region 
 Extension Directors
Committee Meetings 
 (No Administrative Advisors)  
Break
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
Lunch
Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors)
Action and Accomplishments Due
Break
Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors)
State Night Out (optional)

6:30 a.m.    
7:00 

8:00  

10:00  
10:30  

Noon   
  
1:00 p.m. 
   

2:45  
3:15

Evening 

7:00 a.m. 
8:00  

9:45
10:15  

Noon  

7:00 a.m.    
8:00

8:15
8:30  

9:45

10:00
10:30  

11:45  

1:30 p.m.   
3:00  
3:30  
Evening

Crystal A

Crystal A

Crystal A

Crystal B

Crystal B

Crystal D

Crystal D

Crystal D

Texas C
Texas D

See Tuesday

See Tuesday

See Tuesday

Crystal D

Crystal D

Citizens BC

Citizens AB

Citizens AB

Citizens AB

Crystal D

Crystal D

Crystal C
Texas A

Citizens C
Continental

Metropolitan

Texas B
Crystal A


