Engaging Communities Worth Doing Together

Monday, August 21

1:00 p.m.	Registration Opens	
1:00-2:00	:00 Program Leadership Committee Meeting	
	w/ Committee Chairs	
	Followed By Program Leadership Network	Crystal A
	Executive Committee Meeting	
1:30-4:30	Pre-conference: Jeannette Johnson,	Crystal B
	"Leadership Development and	
	Succession Planning"	
5:30-6:00	Newcomer Orientation	Crystal A
6:00	Dinner on Your Own	-

Tuesday, August 22

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Crystal D
8:00	General Session	Crystal D
	Welcome	
	Elizabeth Gregory-North, PLC Chair	
	Head, Ag Communications	
	Mississippi State University	
	Dr. Jeff Ripley	
	Associate Director for County Pro	ograms
	Texas A&M University	
	Dr. Carolyn Williams	
	Associate Administrator	
	Cooperative Extension Program	
	Prairie View A&M University	
8:15	PLN Charge: Dr. Carolyn Williams	
8:30	Keynote Speaker: Rich Harwood, "Turning C	
	Creating Impact by Helping Communities A	chieve"
9:45	Take Away Discussion: Dr. Paul Brown & Dr	. Dave
	Shideler	
10:00	Break	
10:30	Committee Meetings with Administrative A	
	-Agriculture & Natural Resources	
	-Communications	Texas A
	-Community Development	Citizens C
	-Family & Consumer Sciences C	
	-4-H Youth Development	Crystal B
		etropolitan
	-Middle Management	Crystal A
	-Program & Staff Development	Texas B
11:45	Lunch, Awards Presentation,	Crystal D
	& Ignite Sessions	
1:30 p.m.	Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors	
3:00	Break	
3:30	Committee Meetings with Administrative A	dvisors
Evening	Committee Night Out (Optional)	

2017 SR-PLN, AEA, ASRED Joint Meeting Fort Worth, TX August 21-25

Wednesday, August 23

	7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Crystal D
_	8:00	Association of Extension Administrators	Texas C
		Association of Southern Region	Texas D
		Extension Directors	
4	10:00	Committee Meetings	See Tuesday
		(No Administrative Advisors)	
4	10:30	Break	
		Association of Extension Administrators	
3		Association of Southern Region Extension	n Directors
		Committee Meetings (No Administrative	Advisors)
	Noon	Lunch	Crystal D
۱.	1:30 p.m.	1:30 p.m. Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors)	
	3:00	Action and Accomplishments Due	
		Break	
	3:30	Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative A	Advisors)
_	Evening	State Night Out (optional)	

Thursday, August 24

6:30 a.m.	Breakfast Crystal D
7:00	Program Leadership Committee (PLC) Citizens AB
	(Current, Incoming, and Outgoing PLC Members)
8:00	First Joint General Session of Citizens AB
	AEA and ASRED
10:00	Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
10:30	Break
	Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED Citizens AB
	(Includes Program Leadership Committee)
	Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
Noon	Program Leadership Network Adjourns
	Lunch AEA and ASRED Crystal D
1:00 p.m.	Association of Extension Administrators See Tuesday
	Association of Southern Region
	Extension Directors
2:45	Break
3:15	Association of Extension Administrators
	Association of Southern Region Extension Directors
E	Dipper on Vour Own

Evening Dinner on Your Own

Friday, August 25

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast AEA and ASRED	Citizens BC	
8:00	Association of Extension Administrate	strators See Tuesday	
	Association of Southern Region		
	Extension Directors		
9:45	Break		
10:15	Association of Extension Administrators		
		thern Region	
	Extension Directors	rogram Leadership	
Noon	Adjourn	Network	
		Cooperative Extension Sustem	